
LOCALS WEEKEND
SPECIAL SAVINGS FOR CHARLESTON LOCALS

FLASH SALE!
SAVE 40%
ON SELECT PERFORMANCES

SATURDAY, MARCH 9
and
SUNDAY, MARCH 10

IN PERSON

SPOLETO FESTIVAL USA OFFICES
14 George St.
Saturday and Sunday | 1:00pm – 5:00pm

Ticket delivery options: will call or mail (physical tickets not available 
during Locals Weekend)

ONLINE

SPOLETOUSA.ORG WITH PROMO CODE 
to be shared via email

(Valid 8:00am Saturday to 11:59pm Sunday)

Information only:
SECOND SUNDAY ON KING STREET
March 10 | 1:00pm – 5:00pm
Corner of King and George

Locals Weekend offers are available on Saturday, March 9, and Sunday, March 10, 
only. Discounts not available by phone or on previous purchases. All tickets are 
subject to availability. No refunds or exchanges. Offers cannot be combined with 
existing discounts. Discounts not available for limited-view seating. All applicable 
ticket fees will apply.

OPERA
Salome Fri. May 24 7:30pm
  Thurs. May 30 7:30pm
  Sun. June 2 3:00pm
  Wed. June 5 7:30pm

DANCE
Compagnie Herve Koubi Sat. May 25 7:00pm
  Sun. May 26 2:00pm

Bill T. Jones/Arnie Zane Tues. May 28 7:30pm (Dora)
Company Wed. May 29 7:30pm (Lance)
  Thurs. May 30  7:30pm (Ambros)
  Sat. June 1 3:00pm (Dora)
  Sat. June 1 5:00pm (Lance)
  Sat. June 1 8:00pm (Ambros)

THEATER
Shakespeare’s Globe Thurs. May 23 8:00pm
(all Audience Choice) Sat. May 25 3:30pm and 8:00pm
  Mon. May 27 8:00pm
  Thurs. May 30 7:00pm
  Sat. June 1 8:00pm
  Tues. June 4 7:30pm
  Thurs. June 6 7:30pm
  Sat. June 8 8:00pm

Roots Fri. May 24 7:30pm
  Sat. May 25 8:00pm

Letter to a Friend in Gaza Sat. June 1 7:30pm 

What Girls Are Made Of Tues. June 4 8:00pm
  Wed. June 5 8:00pm

MUSIC
Path of Miracles Mon. May 27 7:30pm
  Fri. May 31 8:00pm 

Prokofiev and Shostakovich Sat. June 1 7:30pm 

Chamber Music VIII Tues. June 4 11:00am and 1:00pm
  Wed. June 5 11:00am

Chamber Music IX Wed. June 5 1:00pm
  Thurs. June 6 11:00am and 1:00pm

WELLS FARGO JAZZ
Esperanza Spalding Fri. May 24 9:00pm

David Virelles Sat. May 25 7:00pm
  Sun. May 26 5:00pm and 7:00pm
  Mon. May 27 5:00pm and 7:00pm
  Tues. May 28 5:00pm

Dafnis Prieto Big Band Wed. May 29 7:00pm 

Geri Allen Tribute Quintet Thurs. May 30 9:00pm

Carla Bley - Trios Fri. May 31 9:00pm

Mark Turner and Ethan Wed. June 5 7:00pm
Iverson Thurs. June 6 7:00pm
  Fri. June 7 5:00pm and 7:00pm
  Sat. June 8 5:00pm and 7:00pm

FIRST CITIZENS BANK FRONT ROW
I’m With Her Sat. June 1 9:00pm (GA only)

WELLS FARGO FESTIVAL FINALE
Curtis Harding Sun. June 9 5:00pm


